
Crafts On Tap



Rhinegeist Truth IPA 
 Tropical fruit aroma, grapefruit and mango notes and a dry finish.  

ABV 7.2% IBU 75 


 

Bearded Iris Homestyle Northeast IPA
Heavily oated, Mosaic-only IPA with a citrus kick. 

ABV 6.0% • BA 4.24 


 

Falls City Classic Pilsner
 A nostalgia-inducing pilsner

ABV 4.5% • IBU: 15 


 

Great Lakes Crushworthy Lo-Cal Citrus Wheat  
Lightly filtered wheat beer with a kiss of orange.

ABV 4.0% • IBU: 10 • Calories: 105 


 

Wiseacre Gotta Get Up to Get Down Coffee Stout  
Sweet, roasted coffee stout with flavors of blueberry pie  for a silky medium body and a lush finish.

ABV 5.0% • BA: 3.99 



DOMESTIC BEERS ON TAP
Bud Light I Miller Light I Yuengling 



All domestics and crafts available in pints or kings (23 oz)




BOTTLE BEER LINE-UP
Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra, Heineken, 

Corona, Corona Light, Blue Moon, Bud Light Lime, Bud Select, 
Miller High Life, Sam Adams, Stella, O'Doul's. 

Bottle and draft line-up subject to change 



Drink Menu

Daily Drink Specials
Monday 

$2.25 Domestic Bottles



Tuesday 
$4 Wells ~ $4 Fireball Shots



Wednesday 

$4.00 Craft Pints  
$2.25 Domestic Pints



Thursday 

$3.99 Original Margaritas 
~ Add $1 for Fruit Flavors



Friday 

Half Priced Wine Glasses



Saturday 
$3.99 Pina Coladas 

~ Add $1 for Fruit Flavors



Sunday 
$4.00 Bloody Marys ~ $2.00 Mimosas







Wine Selection



SPARKLING WINE
WILLIAM WYCLIFF BRUT CHAMPAGNE                                                 

PREMIUM WHITE WINE
SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER CHARD (CALIFORNIA)               
BELLA SERA PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)                                                    
KENDALL-JACKSON VINTNER’S RESERVE CHARD (CAL)                       
TWISTED RIVER REISLING (GERMANY)                                                 
 

HOUSE WINE SELECTIONS
CANYON ROAD (CALIFORNIA)                                                                                 
CHARDONNAY, MOSCATO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT

 



Bottle



$19.00







$35.00 
$21.00
$24.00
$22.00






$18.00

Glass



$5.95







$9.95 
$6.95
$7.95
$6.95






$5.75


