# Drink Menu

## Crafts On Tap

Rhinegeist Truth IPA

Tropical fruit aroma, grapefruit and mango notes and a dry finish.

ABV 7.2% IBU 75

Bearded Iris Homestyle Northeast IPA

Heavily oated, Mosaic-only IPA with a citrus kick.

ABV 6.0% • BA 4.24

Falls City Classic Pilsner

A nostalgia-inducing pilsner ABV 4.5% • IBU: 15

Great Lakes Crushworthy Lo-Cal Citrus Wheat

Lightly filtered wheat beer with a kiss of orange. ABV 4.0% • IBU: 10 • Calories: 105

Wiseacre Gotta Get Up to Get Down Coffee Stout

Sweet, roasted coffee stout with flavors of blueberry pie for a silky medium body and a lush finish.

ABV 5.0% • BA: 3.99

#### DOMESTIC BEERS ON TAP

Bud Light I Miller Light I Yuengling

All domestics and crafts available in pints or kings (23 oz)

### BOTTLE BEER LINE-UP

Bud Light, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra, Heineken, Corona, Corona Light, Blue Moon, Bud Light Lime, Bud Select, Miller High Life, Sam Adams, Stella, O'Doul's.

Bottle and draft line-up subject to change

#### Wine Selection

SPARKLING WINE	Glass	Bottle
WILLIAM WYCLIFF BRUT CHAMPAGNE	\$5.95	\$19.00
PREMIUM WHITE WINE		
SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER CHARD (CALIFORNIA)	\$9.95	\$35.00
BELLA SERA PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)	\$6.95	\$21.00
KENDALL-JACKSON VINTNER'S RESERVE CHARD (CAL)	\$7.95	\$24.00
TWISTED RIVER REISLING (GERMANY)	\$6.95	\$22.00
HOUSE WINE SELECTIONS		
CANYON ROAD (CALIFORNIA)	\$5.75	\$18.00
CHARDONNAY, MOSCATO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT		



## Daily Drink Specials

Monday \$2.25 Domestic Bottles

Tuesday \$4 Wells - \$4 Fireball Shots

> Wednesday \$4.00 Craft Pints \$2.25 Domestic Pints

Thursday \$3.99 Original Margaritas – Add \$1 for Fruit Flavors

Friday Half Priced Wine Glasses

Saturday \$3.99 Pina Coladas - Add \$1 for Fruit Flavors

Sunday \$4.00 Bloody Marys - \$2.00 Mimosas

